Premier
24802
24806
24811
24814
Premier
20405
20610
20802
20805
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20817
20818
20820
20826
20829
20830
20835
20838
20839
20840
20842
20844
20847
20852
20854
Premier
20856
20858
20859
20860
20861
20864
Premier
16607
16804
16805
16807
16809
16811
16812
16814
16817
16819
16822
16827
16831
Premier
16210
16842
16843
16845
16848
16852
16859

Saturday Running Order
Ring 1 Premier Standard (89 dogs)

Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
Duchess GSD GSD

Ryder GSD

Yaxley Labrador Retriever
Stryker Belgian Sheepdog
Regular - 20 inches (25 dogs)
Lurch Border Collie
Writer Border Collie
Bryn Border Collie
Chance Aussie

Remy Aussie

Ash Bearded Collie
Johnny Brittany

Louie Standard Poodle
Legend Aussie

Odin Aussie

Dani Border Collie
Bennie Standard Poodle
Bindi Aussie

Reid Aussie

Anya All American Dog
Willow Aussie

Gadget All American Dog
Finnegan Aussie

Fleury All American Dog
Loosey Border Collie
Merit Golden Retriever
Trubbel Border Collie
Lass Border Collie
Bremar Vizsla

Sky All American Dog

Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)

Blade Belgian Sheepdog
Pasha GSD

Bert Old English Sheepdog
Cinder GSD

Ivy Standard Poodle
Aja GSD

Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)

Luna Border Collie

Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
Flurry Border Collie
Branch Border Collie

Leroy Pyrenean Shepherd
Story Border Collie

Kate All American Dog
Remy Shetland Sheepdog
Bristol Cocker Spaniel
Magic Aussie

Phoenix Mudi

Penny Shetland Sheepdog
Blazyn Shetland Sheepdog

Preferred - 16 inches (11 dogs)

Joey Golden Retriever
Primo Border Collie

Ava All American Dog
Stella Standard Poodle
Elcie Labrador Retriever
Echo Golden Retriever
Aurora Aussie

Christina Ward

Joe Sheridan
Jennifer Henderson
Jean Fisher

Mallory Barnes
Christina Ward
Mary Mackenzie
Steve Tochtrop
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Colleen Mulligan
Rose LaBerdia
Tammy Drew
Cathy Harmon
Denise Shaiper
Nancy Mersot
Norman Drabek
Joan Hankins
Tiffany Wendt-Aquino
Debbie Drabek
Kimberly Shinn
Laurie Kolo
Stacie Sansone
Lori LeBlanc
Connie Lowe
Susan Jearls
Mary Mackenzie
Ellen Blau

Kristen Robertson

Bob Nash

Richard Wright
Judith Cunningham
Joe Sheridan

Tara Carsrud
Christina Ward

Amy Wintz
Diana Rupprecht
David Frasca
Kaylin Smith
Victoria Holcomb
Christina Ward
Brooke Santana
Brandon Laufer
Ron Morris
Jamie Heberlein
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Cheryl Owen
Valerie Dietz

Michelle Frasca
Jennifer McDonald
Brooke Santana
Rose LaBerdia
Vicki Cinotto
Carol Lawrence
Kim Tochtrop

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature Poodle
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Boston Terrier

Premier Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Wheaten

All American Dog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Chihuahua
Havanese

Corgi (Pembroke)
All American Dog
Coton de Tulear
Dachshund

Premier Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

Sealyham Terrier
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

RockyRaccoon All American Dog

Corgi (Pembroke)
Schipperke
Cocker Spaniel

16860 Ripley
16862 Java
16863 Kaldi
16868 Mystery
Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)
12602 Corwin
12803 Nym
12805 Kelli
12806 Kiss
12808 Freddie
12810 Dixie
12813 ZenaZz
12818 Peri
12821 Finn
12824 Emmie
12828 Dew
12829 Luna
12833 Sadie
12834 Cali
12835 Rudy
Premier Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)
8401 Talon
8801 Ollie
8806 Rye
8810 Stewie
8812 Panache
8814 Seymour
8604 Auggie
8820 Neo
8822 LuLu
8823

8826 Tristan
8829 Ralphie
8831 ZiZiZ
8832 Whitley

Corgi (Pembroke)

Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4401

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (213 dogs)

Quill

Corgi (Pembroke)

Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24815C Kyber
Master Regular - 24 inches (12 dogs)

Border Collie

Ibizan Hound
GSD

Boxer

Standard Poodle
GSD

Standard Poodle
Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle
Labrador Retriever
GSD

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

Ridgeback
Standard Poodle
Weimaraner

Master Regular - 20 inches (47 dogs)

24801 Zeema
24802 Duchess GSD
24803 Percy
24805 Waffle
24806 Ryder
24807 Primrose
24808 Aries
24809 Duchess
24811 Yaxley
24812 Chance
24813 Nitro
24814  Stryker
24601 Rain
24602 Rusty
24603 Vivian
20801 Jackpot
20802 Bryn

Aussie
Border Collie

Laura Harper
Michelle Frasca
Allison Hamilton
Alice Cinotto

Jane Rich
Jennifer Sullivan
Therese Poirier
Jennifer McDonald
Cynthia Worley
Bill Seely

Debi Zavadil
Nancy Wilson

Kathy Rowe
Cathy Harmon
Cindy Jansen
Stacie Sansone
Tammie Bethel
Theresa Corcoran
Mary Stucker

Jennifer Sullivan
Jamie Jenkins
Rose Cope
Demi Rolfes
Linda Cassens
Lauren Ebel

Wayne Hagopian
Nancy Wilson
Sue Phillips

Erin Day

Dee Dailey

Lynn Hartke
Debi Zavadil
Sarah Dickerson

Deborah Christoff

Geoffrey Nieder

Jean Fisher
Christina Ward
Sandra Kistler
Jim Curry

Joe Sheridan
Angela Davidson
Amanda Niekamp
Maryann Schaefer
Jennifer Henderson
Joan Plank
Stacey Alexander
Jean Fisher

Shantel Wooten
Helen Meyer
Carol Easterley

Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie



Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Brittany
Standard Poodle
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Aussie

Chessie

All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)

Belgian Sheepdog
GSD

GSD

Standard Poodle
Golden Retriever
GSD

Samoyed
Standard Poodle

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (14 dogs)

20804 Romeo
20805 Chance
20806 Abbey
20807 Egan
20808 River
20809 Remy
20810 Ash
20811 Johnny
20812 Louie
20813 Legend
20814 Odin
20815 Willow
20817 Dani
20818 Bennie
20819 Stardust
20820 Bindi
20823  Loki
20824  Skip
20825 Cherry Bomb
20826 Reid
20828 Spark
20829 Anya
20830 Willow
20831 Katniss
20832 Finnegan
20834 Love
20835 Gadget
20836 JackDaniels
20838 Finnegan
20839  Fleury
20840 Loosey
20842  Merit
20843 Rose Tyler
20844  Trubbel
20845 Oakley
20846  Jell-O Shot
20847 Lass
20849 Joey
20850 Boogie
20851 Jayla
20852 Bremar
20853  Tripp
20854  Sky
20855 Bing
20610 Writer
20856 Blade
20858 Pasha
20860 Cinder
20861 vy
20862 Duke
20864 Aja
20865 Star
20867 Zeke
20601 Mr. Kite
20603  Star
20606  Kirby
20608 Tater
20611 Breeze
20613 Eleanor
20614 Fallon
20615 Turtle

Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Michelle Frasca
Steve Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Ellen Goodgold
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Colleen Mulligan
Rose LaBerdia
Tammy Drew
Cathy Harmon
Pamela Kennedy
Denise Shaiper
Nancy Mersot
Bayley Rowe
Norman Drabek
Diana Kenny
Frank LaFata
Karen Winter
Joan Hankins
Lori Weinberg
Tiffany Wendt-Aquino
Debbie Drabek
Ann Brashears
Tammie Bethel
JoAnn Patterson
Kimberly Shinn
Kathy Owens
Laurie Kolo
Stacie Sansone
Lori LeBlanc
Connie Lowe
Kathryn Slater
Susan Jearls
Sandra Hawkins
Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Michelle Frasca
Steve Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Ellen Goodgold
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Jasmin Sponagel

Bob Nash
Richard Wright
Joe Sheridan
Tara Carsrud
Katie Elrod
Christina Ward
Kathleen Regan
Helen Meyer

JoAnn Patterson
Megan Weaver
Shannon Flegle
Kate Smith

Barb Hammond
Erin Day

Katie Thomure
Juliet Gentile

20616 Major Aussie

20617 Star Aussie

20618 Rip Aussie

20619 Garth Border Collie
20620 Brady Border Collie
20405 Lurch Border Collie
Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20621 Ronnie Gordon Setter
20622 Maverick Labrador Retriever
Master Regular - 16 inches (29 dogs)
16801 Spring Min Am Shepherd
16803 Andre Shetland Sheepdog
16804 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
16805 Flurry Border Collie
16807 Branch Border Collie
16808 Spirit Keeshond

16809 Leroy Pyrenean Shepherd
16810 Duncan English Cocker
16811 Story Border Collie
16812 Kate All American Dog
16813 Dew Wheaten

16814 Remy Shetland Sheepdog
16815 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog
16816 Wolfie Keeshond

16817 Bristol Cocker Spaniel
16818 Lisa Border Collie
16819 Magic Aussie

16820 Red Velvet Border Collie
16822 Phoenix Mudi

16823 Jordan Shetland Sheepdog
16825 Claire Aussie

16826 Guido Boykin Spaniel
16827 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16828 Sadie Aussie

16830 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16831 Blazyn Shetland Sheepdog
16832 Vanna All American Dog
16833 Freddie Border Collie
16835 Bay Aussie

Master Preferred - 16 inches (26 dogs)
16838 Zora Dalmatian

16839 Oliver Aussie

16840 Riker Border Collie
16841 Dexter Border Collie
16843 Ava All American Dog
16844 Becker All American Dog
16845 Stella Standard Poodle
16848 Elcie Labrador Retriever
16850 Nigel English Springer
16852 Echo Golden Retriever
16854 Bounce Golden Retriever
16855 Faith Labrador Retriever
16856 Goose Border Collie
16857 Decker Aussie

16858 Ryker Aussie

16859  Aurora Aussie

16860 Ripley All American Dog
16862 Java Golden Retriever
16863 Kaldi All American Dog
16864 Tippi Border Collie
16865 KD Golden Retriever
16867 Jedi Aussie

16868 Mystery Border Collie

Tara Carsrud
Diana Kenny
Diane Bettis
Mary Greenwell
Theresa Mosby
Mallory Barnes

Shannon Flegle
John Hughes

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Therese Poirier

Diana Rupprecht
David Frasca

Kaylin Smith

Stacey Alexander
Victoria Holcomb
Sally Norris

Christina Ward
Brooke Santana
Cindy Jansen
Brandon Laufer
Sandy Ganz

Steve Albers

Ron Morris

Linda Scorse

Jamie Heberlein

Kay Guetzloff
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Jan Miller

Kimberly Tochtrop
Penny McNiel

Cheryl Owen

Tammie Bethel

Joan Braun

Valerie Dietz

Mary Greenwell

Anita Tipton

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Michelle Frasca
Brent Winkler
Debby Quigley
Cathy Harmon
Brooke Santana
Shannon Flegle
Rose LaBerdia
Vicki Cinotto
Stephanie Heese
Carol Lawrence
Shirley Peskie
Martha Blank
Joan Hankins
Lisa Beal

Cindy Brinson
Kim Tochtrop
Laura Harper
Michelle Frasca
Allison Hamilton
Anita Tipton
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Darlene Schaefer
Alice Cinotto



16869 Gil
16870 Levi
16871 Vader
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16601 Coby English Cocker
16603 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog
16604 Sammy Shetland Sheepdog
16605 Rhett Shetland Sheepdog
16607 Luna Border Collie
Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16608 Mr. Joey Golden Retriever
16609 Juno Border Collie
Master Regular - 12 inches (13 dogs)
12801 Neo Boston Terrier

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

12803 Nym Shetland Sheepdog
12804 Cayde All American Dog
12805 Kelli Shetland Sheepdog
12806 Kiss All American Dog

12808 Freddie
12809 Jersey

Miniature Poodle
All American Dog

12810 Dixie All American Dog
12813 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12814 Bailey Cav King Charles
12815 Charm Cocker Spaniel
12816 Esky Border Terrier
12818 Peri Boston Terrier

Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)
12819 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer

12821 Finn Border Collie
12826  Fiver Kelpie

12829 Luna All American Dog
12830 Stella Bull Terrier

12831 Vegas Min Am Shepherd
12834 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
12835 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog
12839 Bling Border Collie

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12601 Chip Cocker Spaniel
12602 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog
12604 Beau Boston Terrier
12605 Peter Cocker Spaniel
12607 Sandie PBGV

12608 Angel Cocker Spaniel

12204 Sparkle All American Dog
Master Regular - 8 inches (16 dogs)

8801 Ollie Havanese

8802 Ace Havanese

8803 Cocoa Papillon

8804 Jazzy Australian Terrier
8805 River Russell Terriier
8806 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
8807 Korra Corgi (Pembroke)
8808 Shiloh Westie

8809 Pix Papillon

8810 Stewie All American Dog
8811 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian
8812 Panache Coton de Tulear
8813 Sheldon Havanese

8814 Seymour Dachshund

8815 Gidget Cav King Charles
8816 Tux Havanese

Master Preferred - 8 inches (11 dogs)
8818 Ozzie Border Terrier

Mary Gregerson
Mary Greenwell
Kaylin Smith

Valerie Dietz
Amy Stoub
Gina Brendley
Brandon Laufer
Amy Wintz

Ana Schnellmann
Bayley Rowe

Nancy Wilson
Jennifer Sullivan
Payton Kubiak
Therese Poirier
Jennifer McDonald
Cynthia Worley
Shannon Flegle
Bill Seely

Debi Zavadil

Jeff Blattner
Robyn Ockerman
David Porras
Nancy Wilson

Kaylin Smith
Kathy Rowe
Kelsey Tipton
Stacie Sansone
Julie Carlson
Carolyn Williams
Theresa Corcoran
Mary Stucker
Kaylin Smith

Robyn Ockerman
Jane Rich

Nancy Wilson
Robyn Ockerman
Tammie Teutsch
Robyn Ockerman
Barbara LaFata

Jamie Jenkins
Leslie Sprick
Susan Ford
Nancy Tibbett
Julie Carlson
Rose Cope
Melissa Elmes
Elli Schaefer
Geoffrey Nieder
Demi Rolfes
Renee Marley
Linda Cassens
Makalah Boyer
Lauren Ebel
Jamie Jenkins
Leslie Sprick

Gerri Hill

8821 Dottie
8822 LuLu
8826 Tristan
8827 Charlie

Danish-Swedish
Miniature Schnauzer
Corgi (Pembroke)
Shetland Sheepdog

8828 Newt Beagle

8829 Ralphie Schipperke

8830 Randy Beagle

8832 Whitley Corgi (Pembroke)
8833 Fisher All American Dog
8834 Chip PBGV

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8601 Nick Papillon

8602 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
8402 Oakley Dachshund
Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8603 Sully Corgi (Pembroke)
8604 Auggie Sealyham Terrier
Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4802 Dart> Papillon

4803 Star Papillon

Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4401 Quill Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 1 Open Standard (19 doas)
Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 Pyxis GSD

24402 Tamm Pharaoh Hound
Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20401 Leeloo Aussie

20402  Grit Border Collie

20403 Karrde
20406 Cross Golden Retriever
20209 Yahtzee Aussie

Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20407 Endora Great Dane

20408 Guster Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

20410 Marti Labrador Retriever
Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
16404 Chimi Aussie

Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16405 Whinnie Whippet

16406 Pepper All American Dog
16207 Tory Labrador Retriever

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Eden Shetland Sheepdog
Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12405 Jamie Shetland Sheepdog
Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Talon Chihuahua

Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4402 Otto Dachshund

Ring 1 Novice Standard (23 dogs)
Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24201 Razor Belgian Tervuren
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20201 Poe Border Collie

20203 Zed English Springer
20204  Fisher Aussie

20205 Millie Border Collie
20206 Dani Aussie

20207 Zesta Whippet

20210 Kane Border Collie

Jennifer Giacchi
Sue Phillips
Dee Dailey
Brenna Zack
Kelsey Tipton
Lynn Hartke
Joan Braun
Sarah Dickerson
Julie Free
James Teutsch

Betty Hinson
Dee Dailey
Tyler Thiel

Bryan Shedd
Wayne Hagopian

Kathy Hightshoe
Betty Hinson

Deborah Christoff

Patricia Schneiderjohn

Elizabeth Risik

Steve Tochtrop
Sandra Hawkins
Debby Quigley
Shirley Peskie
Norman Drabek

Tiana Amos
Jane Thomason
Morgan Fassbinder

Ann Brashears
Steve Albers

Roxie Robinson
Elizabeth Ostrander
Martha Blank

Amy Stoub

Nancy Moss

Jennifer Sullivan

Cassie Myers

Bob Nash

Debby Quigley
Virginia Huxley
Lisa Beal

Misty Yarrington
Kimberly Tochtrop
Kathryn Slater
Linda Scorse



20212 Pepper
20214 Obie
20216 Wile E
Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Charlie All American Dog
Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20217 Oakley Labrador Retriever
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16201  Sailor Smooth Fox Terrier
16204 Tessa English Springer
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16206 Sylvie Labrador Retriever
16209 Cooper Border Collie
16211 Roo Aussie

16212  Syrus
Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12202 Kevin Beagle

12203  Wilder Border Terrier
Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12205 Tova Standard Schnauzer
12207 Ruby English Springer

Ring 2 Novice JWW (25 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Razor Belgian Tervuren
24401 Pyxis GSD

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)
20201 Poe Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

20203 Zed English Springer
20204  Fisher Aussie

20205 Millie Border Collie
20207 Zesta Whippet

20210 Kane Border Collie
20212  Pepper All American Dog
20213 Lively Golden Retriever
20214 Obie Border Collie
20215 Rooster Border Collie
20216 Wile E Border Collie

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Charlie All American Dog
Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20217 Oakley Labrador Retriever
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16204 Tessa English Springer
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16206 Sylvie Labrador Retriever

16207 Tory Labrador Retriever
16209 Cooper Border Collie
16211 Roo Aussie

16212  Syrus Border Collie

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12203  Wilder Border Terrier
Novice Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12205 Tova Standard Schnauzer
12207 Ruby English Springer
12405 Jamie Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 2 Open JWW (23 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24402 Tamm Pharaoh Hound
24602 Rusty Standard Poodle
Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20206 Dani Aussie

20402  Grit Border Collie

Diana Rupprecht
Donna Burbank
Mary Gregerson

Nicole Rothmeyer

Janice Johnson

Stacy Hughes
Virginia Huxley

Sue Bronson
Barbara Baker
Nora Winkler
Melanie Miller

Joan Braun
Patti Mierzwa

Jennifer Kimberlin
Virginia Huxley

Bob Nash
Patricia Schneiderjohn

Debby Quigley
Virginia Huxley
Lisa Beal

Misty Yarrington
Kathryn Slater
Linda Scorse
Diana Rupprecht
Stephanie Heese
Donna Burbank
Megan Weaver
Mary Gregerson

Nicole Rothmeyer
Janice Johnson
Virginia Huxley
Sue Bronson
Martha Blank
Barbara Baker
Nora Winkler
Melanie Miller
Patti Mierzwa
Jennifer Kimberlin

Virginia Huxley
Nancy Moss

Elizabeth Risik
Helen Meyer

Kimberly Tochtrop
Sandra Hawkins

20403 Karrde
20406 Cross

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

20601 Mr. Kite Aussie
20615 Turtle Aussie
20620 Brady Border Collie
20209 Yahtzee Aussie

20405 Lurch
Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20408 Guster Labrador Retriever
20410 Marti Labrador Retriever
Open Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16201 Sailor Smooth Fox Terrier
16401 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
16404  Chimi Aussie

16604 Sammy Shetland Sheepdog
16605 Rhett Shetland Sheepdog
Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16405 Whinnie Whippet

16406 Pepper All American Dog
16609 Juno Border Collie

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Eden Shetland Sheepdog
Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4402 Otto Dachshund

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (208 dogs)
Master Regular - 16 inches (30 dogs)
16603 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog
16801 Spring Min Am Shepherd
16803 Andre Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

16804 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
16805 Flurry Border Collie

16807 Branch Border Collie
16808 Spirit Keeshond

16809 Leroy
16810 Duncan

Pyrenean Shepherd
English Cocker

16811 Story Border Collie
16812 Kate All American Dog
16813 Dew Wheaten

16814 Remy Shetland Sheepdog
16815 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog
16816 Wolfie Keeshond

16817  Bristol Cocker Spaniel
16818 Lisa Border Collie
16819 Magic Aussie

16820 Red Velvet Border Collie
16822 Phoenix Mudi

16823 Jordan Shetland Sheepdog
16825 Claire Aussie

16826 Guido Boykin Spaniel
16827 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16828 Sadie Aussie

16830 Clark Cocker Spaniel

16831 Blazyn Shetland Sheepdog
16832 Vanna All American Dog
16833 Freddie Border Collie
16835 Bay Aussie

Master Preferred - 16 inches (26 dogs)

16838 Zora Dalmatian

16839 Oliver Aussie

16840 Riker Border Collie
16841 Dexter Border Collie
16843 Ava All American Dog

Debby Quigley
Shirley Peskie
JoAnn Patterson
Juliet Gentile
Theresa Mosby
Norman Drabek
Mallory Barnes

Jane Thomason
Morgan Fassbinder

Stacy Hughes
Ann Brashears
Steve Albers
Gina Brendley
Brandon Laufer

Roxie Robinson
Elizabeth Ostrander
Bayley Rowe

Amy Stoub

Cassie Myers

Amy Stoub

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Therese Poirier

Diana Rupprecht
David Frasca

Kaylin Smith

Stacey Alexander
Victoria Holcomb
Sally Norris

Christina Ward
Brooke Santana
Cindy Jansen
Brandon Laufer
Sandy Ganz

Steve Albers

Ron Morris

Linda Scorse

Jamie Heberlein

Kay Guetzloff
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Jan Miller

Kimberly Tochtrop
Penny McNiel

Cheryl Owen

Tammie Bethel

Joan Braun

Valerie Dietz

Mary Greenwell

Anita Tipton

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Michelle Frasca
Brent Winkler
Debby Quigley
Cathy Harmon
Brooke Santana



16844 Becker All American Dog

16845 Stella Standard Poodle
16848 Elcie Labrador Retriever
16850 Nigel English Springer
16852 Echo Golden Retriever
16854 Bounce Golden Retriever
16855 Faith Labrador Retriever
16856 Goose Border Collie
16857 Decker Aussie

16858 Ryker Aussie

16859  Aurora Aussie

16860 Ripley All American Dog
16862 Java Golden Retriever
16863 Kaldi All American Dog
16864 Tippi Border Collie
16865 KD Golden Retriever
16867 Jedi Aussie

16868 Mystery Border Collie
16869 Gil Border Collie
16870 Levi Border Collie

16871 Vader
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16601 Cobhy English Cocker
16607 Luna Border Collie
Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16608 Mr. Joey Golden Retriever
Master Regular - 12 inches (16 dogs)

Golden Retriever

12601 Chip Cocker Spaniel
12602 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog
12801 Neo Boston Terrier
12803 Nym Shetland Sheepdog
12804 Cayde All American Dog
12805 Kelli Shetland Sheepdog
12806 Kiss All American Dog

12807 Poppy
12808 Freddie
12809 Jersey

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Poodle
All American Dog

12810 Dixie All American Dog
12813 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12814 Bailey Cav King Charles
12815 Charm Cocker Spaniel
12816 Esky Border Terrier
12818 Peri Boston Terrier

Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)
12819 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer

12821 Finn Border Collie
12826  Fiver Kelpie

12829 Luna All American Dog
12830 Stella Bull Terrier

12831 Vegas Min Am Shepherd
12834 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
12835 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog
12839 Bling Border Collie

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)
12604 Beau Boston Terrier
12605 Peter Cocker Spaniel

12606 Ruffy Schipperke
12607 Sandie PBGV
12608 Angel Cocker Spaniel

12204  Sparkle All American Dog
Master Regular - 8 inches (16 dogs)

8602 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
8801 Ollie Havanese

Shannon Flegle
Rose LaBerdia
Vicki Cinotto
Stephanie Heese
Carol Lawrence
Shirley Peskie
Martha Blank
Joan Hankins
Lisa Beal

Cindy Brinson
Kim Tochtrop
Laura Harper
Michelle Frasca
Allison Hamilton
Anita Tipton

Patricia Schneiderjohn

Darlene Schaefer
Alice Cinotto
Mary Gregerson
Mary Greenwell
Kaylin Smith

Valerie Dietz
Amy Wintz

Ana Schnellmann

Robyn Ockerman
Jane Rich

Nancy Wilson
Jennifer Sullivan
Payton Kubiak
Therese Poirier
Jennifer McDonald
Marianne Kitchell
Cynthia Worley
Shannon Flegle
Bill Seely

Debi Zavadil

Jeff Blattner
Robyn Ockerman
David Porras
Nancy Wilson

Kaylin Smith
Kathy Rowe
Kelsey Tipton
Stacie Sansone
Julie Carlson
Carolyn Williams
Theresa Corcoran
Mary Stucker
Kaylin Smith

Nancy Wilson
Robyn Ockerman
John Ward
Tammie Teutsch
Robyn Ockerman
Barbara LaFata

Dee Dailey
Jamie Jenkins

8802 Ace Havanese

8803 Cocoa Papillon

8804 Jazzy Australian Terrier
8805 River Russell Terriier
8806 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
8807 Korra Corgi (Pembroke)
8808 Shiloh Westie

8809 Pix Papillon

8810 Stewie All American Dog
8811 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian
8813 Sheldon Havanese

8814 Seymour Dachshund

8815 Gidget Cav King Charles
8816 Tux Havanese

Master Preferred - 8 inches (11 dogs)

8818 Ozzie Border Terrier

8821 Dottie Danish-Swedish
8822 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
8826 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)
8827 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog
8828 Newt Beagle

8829 Ralphie Schipperke

8832 Whitley Corgi (Pembroke)

8833 Fisher All American Dog
8834 Chip PBGV
8603 Sully Corgi (Pembroke)

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8401 Talon Chihuahua

8601 Nick Papillon

8402 Oakley Dachshund
Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8604 Auggie Sealyham Terrier
Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)
4802 Dart> Papillon

4803 Star Papillon

4805 Brody-Bear
Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4401 Quill Corgi (Pembroke)
4601 Herman Dachshund
Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24815C Kyber Border Collie
Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)
24801 Zeema Ibizan Hound
24802 Duchess GSD GSD

Pomeranian

24803 Percy Boxer

24805 Waffle Standard Poodle
24806 Ryder GSD

24807 Primrose Standard Poodle

24808 Aries
24809 Duchess
24811 Yaxley

Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle
Labrador Retriever
24813 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24814  Stryker Belgian Sheepdog
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24601 Rain Ridgeback
24603 Vivian Weimaraner
Master Regular - 20 inches (47 dogs)
20606 Kirby All American Dog
20613 Eleanor Aussie

20617 Star Aussie

20618 Rip Aussie

20801 Jackpot Aussie

20802 Bryn Border Collie

Leslie Sprick
Susan Ford
Nancy Tibbett
Julie Carlson
Rose Cope
Melissa Elmes
Elli Schaefer
Geoffrey Nieder
Demi Rolfes
Renee Marley
Makalah Boyer
Lauren Ebel
Jamie Jenkins
Leslie Sprick

Gerri Hill
Jennifer Giacchi
Sue Phillips
Dee Dailey
Brenna Zack
Kelsey Tipton
Lynn Hartke
Sarah Dickerson
Julie Free
James Teutsch
Bryan Shedd

Jennifer Sullivan
Betty Hinson
Tyler Thiel

Wayne Hagopian

Kathy Hightshoe
Betty Hinson
Renee Marley

Deborah Christoff
Cassie Myers

Geoffrey Nieder

Jean Fisher
Christina Ward
Sandra Kistler
Jim Curry

Joe Sheridan
Angela Davidson
Amanda Niekamp
Maryann Schaefer
Jennifer Henderson
Stacey Alexander
Jean Fisher

Shantel Wooten
Carol Easterley

Shannon Flegle
Erin Day

Diana Kenny
Diane Bettis
Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie



Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Brittany
Standard Poodle
Aussie

Aussie

Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Aussie

Chessie

All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Belgian Sheepdog
GSD

GSD

Standard Poodle
GSD

Samoyed
Standard Poodle

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20804 Romeo
20805 Chance
20806 Abbey
20807 Egan
20808 River
20809 Remy
20810 Ash
20811 Johnny
20812 Louie
20814 Odin
20815  Willow
20818 Bennie
20819  Stardust
20820 Bindi
20823  Loki
20824  Skip
20825 Cherry Bomb
20828 Spark
20829 Anya
20830 Willow
20831 Katniss
20832 Finnegan
20834 Love
20835 Gadget
20836 JackDaniels
20838 Finnegan
20839 Fleury
20840 Loosey
20842  Merit
20843 Rose Tyler
20844  Trubbel
20845 Oakley
20846  Jell-O Shot
20847 Lass
20849 Joey
20850 Boogie
20851 Jayla
20852 Bremar
20853  Tripp
20854  Sky
20855 Bing
20856 Blade
20858 Pasha
20860 Cinder
20861 vy
20864 Aja
20865 Star
20867 Zeke
20401 Leeloo
20603  Star
20608 Tater
20610 Writer
20611 Breeze
20614 Fallon
20616 Major
20813 Legend
20817 Dani
20826 Reid
20407 Endora
20621 Ronnie

Great Dane
Gordon Setter

Michelle Frasca
Steve Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Ellen Goodgold
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Colleen Mulligan
Rose LaBerdia
Cathy Harmon
Pamela Kennedy
Nancy Mersot
Bayley Rowe
Norman Drabek
Diana Kenny
Frank LaFata
Karen Winter

Lori Weinberg
Tiffany Wendt-Aquino
Debbie Drabek
Ann Brashears
Tammie Bethel
JoAnn Patterson
Kimberly Shinn
Kathy Owens
Laurie Kolo
Stacie Sansone
Lori LeBlanc
Connie Lowe
Kathryn Slater
Susan Jearls
Sandra Hawkins
Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Michelle Frasca
Steve Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Ellen Goodgold
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan

Bob Nash
Richard Wright
Joe Sheridan
Tara Carsrud
Christina Ward
Kathleen Regan
Helen Meyer

Steve Tochtrop
Megan Weaver
Kate Smith
Jasmin Sponagel
Barb Hammond
Katie Thomure
Tara Carsrud
Tammy Drew
Denise Shaiper
Joan Hankins

Tiana Amos
Shannon Flegle

20622
20862

Maverick
Duke

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Ring 2 Premier JWW (75 dogs)

Premier Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

Ibizan Hound
GSD

GSD

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog

Premier Regular - 20 inches (23 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Bearded Collie
Brittany
Standard Poodle
Aussie

Border Collie
Standard Poodle
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

All American Dog

Premier Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

Belgian Sheepdog
GSD

Old English Sheepdog
GSD

GSD

Premier Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Aussie

Mudi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

24801 Zeema
24802 Duchess GSD
24806 Ryder
24811 Yaxley
24814  Stryker
20405 Lurch
20603 Star
20610 Writer
20613 Eleanor
20805 Chance
20809 Remy
20810 Ash
20811 Johnny
20812 Louie
20813 Legend
20817 Dani
20818 Bennie
20820 Bindi
20824  Skip
20830 Willow
20835 Gadget
20838 Finnegan
20839  Fleury
20840 Loosey
20842  Merit
20844  Trubbel
20852 Bremar
20854  Sky
20856 Blade
20858 Pasha
20859 Bert
20860 Cinder
20864 Aja
16607 Luna
16804 Pye
16807 Branch
16811  Story
16814 Remy
16815 Frankie
16817  Bristol
16819 Magic
16822 Phoenix
16827 Penny
16831 Blazyn
16210 Joey
16845 Stella
16848 Elcie
16852 Echo
16858 Ryker
16859 Aurora
16862 Java
16863 Kaldi
16867 Jedi
16868 Mystery

Golden Retriever
Standard Poodle
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie

John Hughes
Katie Elrod

Jean Fisher
Christina Ward

Joe Sheridan
Jennifer Henderson
Jean Fisher

Mallory Barnes
Megan Weaver
Jasmin Sponagel
Erin Day

Steve Tochtrop
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Colleen Mulligan
Rose LaBerdia
Tammy Drew
Denise Shaiper
Nancy Mersot
Norman Drabek
Frank LaFata
Debbie Drabek
Kimberly Shinn
Laurie Kolo
Stacie Sansone
Lori LeBlanc
Connie Lowe
Susan Jearls
Ellen Blau
Kristen Robertson

Bob Nash

Richard Wright
Judith Cunningham
Joe Sheridan
Christina Ward

Amy Wintz
Diana Rupprecht
Kaylin Smith
Christina Ward
Brandon Laufer
Sandy Ganz
Ron Morris
Jamie Heberlein
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Cheryl Owen
Valerie Dietz

Michelle Frasca
Rose LaBerdia
Vicki Cinotto
Carol Lawrence
Cindy Brinson
Kim Tochtrop
Michelle Frasca
Allison Hamilton
Darlene Schaefer
Alice Cinotto



Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12602 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog
12604 Beau Boston Terrier
12805 Kelli Shetland Sheepdog
12806 Kiss All American Dog
12808 Freddie Miniature Poodle
12810 Dixie All American Dog
12813 ZenaZz Cocker Spaniel
12814 Bailey Cav King Charles
Premier Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)
12819 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
12821 Finn Border Collie
12828 Dew Wheaten

12833 Sadie Aussie

12834 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
12835 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog
Premier Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8806 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
8808 Shiloh Westie

8810 Stewie All American Dog
Premier Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8822 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
8823 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
8831 Ziziz Cocker Spaniel

Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4401

Quill Corgi (Pembroke)

Jane Rich

Nancy Wilson
Therese Poirier
Jennifer McDonald
Cynthia Worley
Bill Seely

Debi Zavadil

Jeff Blattner

Kaylin Smith
Kathy Rowe
Cindy Jansen
Tammie Bethel
Theresa Corcoran
Mary Stucker

Rose Cope
Elli Schaefer
Demi Rolfes

Sue Phillips
Erin Day
Debi zZavadil

Deborah Christoff



